
 

 

Senior Supply List and Teacher Contact Information 2020-2021 

 

All senior teachers have requested that students have the following items: 

● Notebooks (or binders with loose leaf paper) 

● Folders 

● Writing utensils 

 

We recommend that each student should have six notebooks (or binders with loose leaf) and 

six folders, one for each of their courses. 

 

In addition, students should have the following items by the start of school: 

 

College Counseling: 

● Preliminary college list  

 

Financial Literacy & Entrepreneurship: 

● Highlighter  

● Note cards 

  

Engineering/Data Analytics: 

● Computer Mouse (can be wired or wireless but the trackpad on your computer/ chrome book 

will NOT be enough to work with the programs we will be using) 

 

 
Senior Team Contact Information 

 

Name Course Email 

Eric Becker AP Chemistry ebecker@crphs.org 

Jan Green AP Calculus and Pre-Calculus jgreen@crphs.org 

Kirstin Kramer Philosophy kkramer@crphs.org 

Jessica Marinucci Philosophy and U.S. Government jmarinucci@crphs.org 

Richman Mathis AP and CP U.S. Government rmathis@crphs.org 

Adam Mesewicz Data Analytics, Statistics, and Engineering amesewicz@crphs.org 

Erik Nelson AP and CP English Literature enelson@crphs.org 

Kasey Price Financial Literacy and Entrepreneurship kprice@crphs.org 

Laura Schmidt Counseling lschmidt@crphs.org 

 

 


